
First Church in Oberlin

Thu Jun 18, 2020

All day   Summer Off ice Hours: Mon 9am-4pm, Tues-Fri  9am-1pm
Mon Jun 15, 2020 - Sat Aug 22, 2020

2pm -  4pm   ORGAN TUNING
Where : MEETING HOUSE

Fri Jun 19, 2020

All day   Summer Off ice Hours: Mon 9am-4pm, Tues-Fri  9am-1pm
Mon Jun 15, 2020 - Sat Aug 22, 2020

7pm -  8 :30pm   Youth Hangout with Jen Bertoni via Zoom
Where : call Church office for Zoom ID

Sat Jun 20, 2020

All day   Summer Off ice Hours: Mon 9am-4pm, Tues-Fri  9am-1pm
Mon Jun 15, 2020 - Sat Aug 22, 2020

Sun Jun 21, 2020

All day   Summer Off ice Hours: Mon 9am-4pm, Tues-Fri  9am-1pm
Mon Jun 15, 2020 - Sat Aug 22, 2020

10am -  11am   WORSHIP - l ive stream
Where : via FACEBOOK

4pm -  5pm   Worship Leaders / Planning
Where : via Zoom

Mon Jun 22, 2020

All day   Summer Off ice Hours: Mon 9am-4pm, Tues-Fri  9am-1pm
Mon Jun 15, 2020 - Sat Aug 22, 2020

Tue Jun 23, 2020

All day   Summer Off ice Hours: Mon 9am-4pm, Tues-Fri  9am-1pm
Mon Jun 15, 2020 - Sat Aug 22, 2020

4pm -  5pm   Book Group via Zoom
Where : https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84756523713

Wed Jun 24,  2020

All day   Summer Off ice Hours: Mon 9am-4pm, Tues-Fri  9am-1pm
Mon Jun 15, 2020 - Sat Aug 22, 2020

10am -  11am   Off ice Staff  Meeting
Where : via Zoom

12pm -  1pm   Story Time with Jen Bertoni
Where : call church office or check email for Zoom ID



First Church in Oberlin

1pm -  2pm   Worship Committee
Where : via Zoom

3pm -  4pm   Drop-in Time with Rev. David T. Hil l  via Zoom
Where : https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81489775239

Thu Jun 25, 2020

All day   Summer Off ice Hours: Mon 9am-4pm, Tues-Fri  9am-1pm
Mon Jun 15, 2020 - Sat Aug 22, 2020

9am -  10am   Bi-weekly job meeting for front steps via Zoom
Where : call church or check email for Zoom ID

Fri Jun 26, 2020

All day   Summer Off ice Hours: Mon 9am-4pm, Tues-Fri  9am-1pm
Mon Jun 15, 2020 - Sat Aug 22, 2020

Sat Jun 27, 2020

All day   Summer Off ice Hours: Mon 9am-4pm, Tues-Fri  9am-1pm
Mon Jun 15, 2020 - Sat Aug 22, 2020

Sun Jun 28, 2020

All day   Summer Off ice Hours: Mon 9am-4pm, Tues-Fri  9am-1pm
Mon Jun 15, 2020 - Sat Aug 22, 2020

10am -  11am   WORSHIP - l ive stream
Where : via FACEBOOK

4pm -  5pm   Worship Leaders / Planning
Where : via Zoom


